2022 Edgewood Academy Track Schedule

Date

Mon., Feb 28

Sat., March 5

Wed., March 16
Wed., March 30
Mon., April 4
Sat., April 9

Thur.— Fri. April 14" -15"

Event

Rebel-Cat Invitational
University of Montevallo

Rebel-Cat Invitational #2
Oneonta HS

Escambia Open Meet
Escambia Open Meet*

Lee Scott Open Meet

JV State Track Meet (Escambia)

State Track Meet (Gulf Shores)

Start Time

9:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

TBA

11:00

TBA

Sc. Meeting

9:00

10:00

10:30
10:30
TBA

10:30

TBA

*Red denotes a rainout meet. We will only go to this meet if one of the other meets is rained out and we

need to get times in to qualify for state.

as of 2.2.2022



