

2022 Edgewood Academy Track Schedule

Date	Event	Start Time	Sc. Meeting
Mon., Feb 28	Rebel-Cat Invitational University of Montevallo	9:30	9:00
Sat., March 5	Rebel-Cat Invitational #2 Oneonta HS	10:30	10:00
Wed., March 16	Escambia Open Meet	11:00	10:30
Wed., March 30	Escambia Open Meet*	11:00	10:30
Mon., April 4	Lee Scott Open Meet	ТВА	ТВА
Sat., April 9	JV State Track Meet (Escambia)	11:00	10:30
Thur.– Fri. April 14 th -15 th	State Track Meet (Gulf Shores)	ТВА	TBA

^{*}Red denotes a rainout meet. We will only go to this meet if one of the other meets is rained out and we need to get times in to qualify for state.